## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offere		ed by of
	Amend	SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 785 , Page 6 , Section 436.558 , Line 10
2		of said page, by striking "twenty-one" and inserting in lieu
3		thereof: " <u>twenty-nine</u> "; and further amend line 13 of said page,
4		by striking "thirty" and inserting in lieu thereof: " <u>thirty-six</u> ";
5		and further amend line 15 of said page, by striking "thirty" and
6		inserting in lieu thereof: " <u>thirty-six</u> ".